
BRUSSELS

WAFFLES

V A N D E M E E S T E R . C O M

The Brussels waffle

Is crispy on the outside,
and very fluffy on the inside.
The waffle itself is slightly
sweetened. This is the perfect
waffle for toppings like
strawberries and whipped cream.

OUR BAKING MIX

FOR 

THE FAMOUS

BELGIUM

WAFFLE FROM

BRUSSELS

A complete mix, only add water.



Instructions:

Ingredients:

Wheatflower, (gluten) palmfat RSPO SG, wheat starch, sugar, rising agents: E341, E500,

wheypowder (milk), emulgators: E322, E472b, E477, egg yellow powder, corn starch, 

anti coagulant E551, E341, emulgator E470 palm, E471 palm, caseiinate (lactose, milk)

egg white powder, salt, stabilizer E451, glucosesyrup, vanilla, E450ii stabilisator, E450i

stabilisator.

Store dark and cool

For 1 kg of mix use 1,4 ltr of water.
Warm the bakingplate or wafflemachine up to 180 degrees

depending on the machine.
Spray the plates with pancoating before filling the machine 

with the batter. Bake for 3 to 4 minutes (depending on the machine).

Available in
 2,5 kg - 5 kg and 10 kg packaging.

Article ID: E178



Specifications:
Quality and food safety

The production plant is certified according to the BRC quality standard.

Shelflife: 1 year after production date.
Store cool between 5 and 25 degrees Celcius. Store dry and dark.
Protect against direct sunlight.

Nutritional value

Energy 1760,70 kj
Energy  419,70 kcal

Fattics  17,92 g
Plant fat 16,57 g
Saturated fat  9,12g
mono unsaturated fat 5,65 g
poly unsaturated fat 1,61 g
transfat 0,18 g

Carbonhydrates 56,61 g
sugars 7,10 g
Starch 48,47 g
Fibers 1,20 g

Proteins 7,39 g
Plant based proteins 5,39 g
Animal based proteins 1,18 g

Salt 0,69 g
Natrium 0,27 g

Date: 03-11-2020

Allergens:

Gluten, eggs, milk, lactose, corn, soy 

GMO:
This product doesn`t contain GMO ingredients.

Your supplier: vandeMeester.com - info@vandemeester.com - Tel 0031 527 769 087
Handelskade 1   8305 AX  Emmeloord The Netherlands


